
24.02.13 Sun HSS - 131 MHR - 203 ACN-213 IMG - 403 MHR - 403 FRL - 407

25.02.13 Mon BMT - 101 MHR - 301 FRL - 303 MHR - 409 MKT - 409

26.02.13 Tues HSS - 101 MHR - 205 ECN-201

27.02.13 Wed ACN - 111 MIS - 301 MHR-303 MHR - 405 FRL - 403

28.02.13 Thu HSS-111(A) ACN - 211 MKT-201 IMG - 401 

03.03.13 Sun INS-101(A) MKT - 411 FRL - 409

04.03.13 Mon HSS-111(B) MHR - 201 MIS-203 FRL - 405

05.03.13 Tues
CST - 100 

G - I 
HSS-103 IMG - 301 IBS-301 MKT - 403

06.03.13 Wed
CST - 100 

G - I I
MIS - 201 FRL-201 MHR - 401

07.03.13 Thu ECN - 113 FRL - 301 FRL - 305 MHR - 413

10.03.13 Sun ECN - 111 HSS - 201 MKT - 301 MHR - 407 FRL - 411

11.03.13 Mon INS-101(B) MIS - 303 MKT - 401

12.03.13 Tues ACN - 405

6th 

semester
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 Routine For Final Examination

Major & Minor
Date Day

10:00 am - 01:00 pm
1st 

Semester

3rd 

semester

4th 

Semester
7th Semester  

2nd 

Semester

5th 

Semester


